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Member Days   ---   2015 

     Date  Time        Number      Activity 

Tue Apr 21  9:00am – 5:00pm  Member Day 1  Opening Day 

Sun Apr 26  9:00am – 5:00pm  Member Day 2  Coffee Meet 

Wed Apr 29  9:00am – 5:00pm  Member Day 3  Member Guest 

Thu May 7  9:00am – 5:00pm  Member Day 4  Wet Skid Pad 

Tue May 12  9:00am – 5:00pm  Member Day 5  Lemons Test Day 

Mon May 18  9:00am – 5:00pm  Member Day 6  Local Media Day 

Sun May 24  12:00pm – 6:00pm  Member Day 7  Wet Skid Pad 

Sat Jun 13  9:00am – 5:00pm  Member Day 8  

Wed Jun 17  9:00am – 5:00pm  Member Day 9  Lemons Test Day 

Mon Jun 22  9:00am – Dark  Member Day 10  Longest Day 

Sun Jun 28  12:00pm – 6:00pm  Member Day 11 Drag Races  

Wed Jul 1  9:00am – 5:00pm  Member Day 12  Autocross Paddock B 

Mon Jul 6  9:00am – 5:00pm  Member Day 13  

Thu Jul 16  12:00pm – 6:00pm  Member Day 14  Dealer Day 

Sun Jul 19  12:00pm – 6:00pm  Member Day 15  Coffee Meet 

Sun Jul 26  12:00pm – 6:00pm  Member Day 16  Go Karts Paddock B 

Mon Jul 27  9:00am – 5:00pm  Member Day 17  Go Karts Paddock B 

Sun Aug 2  12:00pm – 6:00pm  Member Day 18  Lemons Test Day 

Mon Aug 10  9:00am – 5:00pm  Member Day 19  Lemons Celebration? 

Sun Aug 16  12:00pm – 7:00pm  Member Day 20  Coffee Meet 

Thu Aug 27  12:00pm – 7:00pm  Member Day 21  

Sun Aug 30  12:00pm – 6:00pm  Member Day 22  Coffee Meet 

Thu Sep 3  9:00am – 5:00pm  Member Day 23  Autocross 

Sun Sep 6  12:00pm – 6:00pm  Member Day 24  Autocross Paddock B 

Sun Sep 13  12:00pm – 6:00pm  Member Day 25  Speed Gun 

Tue Sep 15  9:00am – 5:00pm  Member Day 26  Speed Gun 

Mon Sep 21  9:00am – 5:00pm  Member Day 27  

Thu Sep 24  9:00am – 5:00pm  Member Day 28  Wet Skid Pad  

Mon Oct 5  9:00am – 5:00pm  Member Day 29  Drag Races 

Sun Oct 11  12:00pm – 6:00pm  Member Day 30  Season Finale 

Mon Oct 12  9:00am – 5:00pm  Member Day 31  Season Finale  

 
 


